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	December

	
	

	SUNDAY 2nd
Advent 1
	8am
10am
10am
6pm
	Holy Communion (Elstead) 
CW Communion (Thursley)
Family Communion (Elstead)
Advent Carol Service by Candlelight 
                 (Elstead)


	Wednesday 5th 
	9.15am

	Holy Communion (Elstead)

	SUNDAY 9th 
Advent 2

	8am
10am
10am

	Holy Communion (Elstead) 
Parish Communion (Thursley)
Family Communion (Elstead)

	Wednesday 12th 
	9.15am

	Holy Communion (Elstead)


	SUNDAY 16th 
Advent 3

	8am
10am
10am
	Holy Communion (Elstead) 
CW Communion (Thursley)
Family Communion (Elstead)


	Wednesday 19th 
	9.15am

	Holy Communion (Elstead)


	SUNDAY 23rd 
Advent 4


	8am
10am
10am
4.00pm
	Holy Communion (Elstead) 
Mattins (Thursley)
Family Communion (Elstead)
Christmas Carol Service (Thursley)


	Monday 24th 
CHRISTMAS EVE

	8am
3pm
6pm
11pm
11pm

	Holy Communion (Elstead) 
Crib Service (Elstead)
Carol Service (Elstead)
Midnight Mass (Thursley)
Midnight Mass (Elstead)


	Tuesday 25th 
CHRISTMAS DAY

	8am
10am
10am
	Holy Communion (Elstead) 
CW Communion (Thursley)
Family Communion (Elstead)


	SUNDAY 30th
Christmas 1
	8am
10am
10am

	Holy Communion (Elstead) 
Parish Communion (Thursley) (said)
Family Communion (Elstead)




